100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Nebraska

Class A | Team Champion: Omaha Westside
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Annah Perdue
Lauren Frihauf
Mia Anderson
Kenley Harris
Kaylyn Harrill
Sloane Abbey
Kalynn Lyons
Sofia Hoegemeyer
Raye Aldag
Stella Harbols
Addeline Graser
Olivia Garrean
Jazmyn Garcia
Ashley Najera

School

York

Seward
Bennington
Lincoln Southwest
Omaha Skutt Catholic
Kearney

Omaha Westview
Millard West
Lincoln Southwest
Kearney

Omaha Westview
Plattsmouth
Scottsbluff
Lexington



100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Class B | Team Champion: Adams Central
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Haylee Trew
Hadley Mazzulla
Abby Negley
Elizabeth Menke
Evelyn Freeman
Felycia Kerkman
Rylan Hansen
Jordyn Campbell
Nyla Bolles
Hayley Rusher
Maggie Fiene
Isabelle Kuehler
Addison Arvdal
Madelyn Tryon

School
Johnson County Central
Auburn

Cozad
Bridgeport
Cedar Catholic
West Holt
Stanton

Yutan

Wayne

Chase County
Conestoga
Pierce
Sutherland
Southwest



	NE A.pdf
	NE B.pdf

