

# Nebraska

## Class A | Team Champion: Omaha Westside

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Annah Perdue	York
105	Lauren Frihauf	Seward
110	Mia Anderson	Bennington
115	Kenley Harris	Lincoln Southwest
120	Kaylyn Harrill	Omaha Skutt Catholic
125	Sloane Abbey	Kearney
130	Kalynn Lyons	Omaha Westview
135	Sofia Hoegemeyer	Millard West
140	Raye Aldag	Lincoln Southwest
145	Stella Harbols	Kearney
155	Addeline Graser	Omaha Westview
170	Olivia Garrean	Plattsmouth
190	Jazmyn Garcia	Scottsbluff
235	Ashley Najera	Lexington

## **Class B | Team Champion: Adams Central**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Haylee Trew	Johnson County Central
105	Hadley Mazzulla	Auburn
110	Abby Negley	Cozad
115	Elizabeth Menke	Bridgeport
120	Evelyn Freeman	Cedar Catholic
125	Felycia Kerkman	West Holt
130	Rylan Hansen	Stanton
135	Jordyn Campbell	Yutan
140	Nyla Bolles	Wayne
145	Hayley Rusher	Chase County
155	Maggie Fiene	Conestoga
170	Isabelle Kuehler	Pierce
190	Addison Arvdal	Sutherland
235	Madelyn Tryon	Southwest